Bike / Foot Rogaine, Kinloch - 28th June 2020
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Next event Rangatira Tomo (Event centre: off Acacia Bay Rd) 5th July
Set courses, O controls/SPORTident, no MTB only on Foot

= MapRunF

35 Controls, max points 1650

= Questions & Answers

Bike (60 Minutes)
Josh Wigram

Anne & Phil
Lyndon

Shelly and Robbie

John Guyton
Letitia Guyton
Graeme & Doug
Lily Wing

Garry Lovett

Foot (60 Minutes)
Alex

Finn Wigram

Judy Browning
Pethean Family
MclLeod Gang

Dave Browning
AG ALL

Jock

Tegan

Joclyn

Foot (90 Minutes)

Sarah Manders
Rudy Hlawatsch
Debbie & Emma
Noah and Samuel
Nigel Reid

Donna Woodhall

Laurie
Megan

Points

1650
1650
1180

780

1150
1040
680
590
560

1570
720
550
450
290

1530
570
530
430
350

1650
1650
1530
1500
1080

430

970
660

Start: anytime between 10:00am and 11:00am

taupoorienteering.nz

Time

47:47
49:13
60:44
64:04

61:00
63:00
58:00
59:00
57:00

71:00
55:55
62:21
59:12
51:07

61:50
55:00
59:00
60:00
58:00

80:32
89:46
77:12
92:19
88:29
83:26

85:00
86:00

Penalty

-30
150

-30

-330

-60

-90

Score

1650
1650
1150

630

1120
950
680
590
560

1240
720
460
450
290

1470
570
530
430
350

1650
1650
1530
1410
1080

430

970
660



